Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Plastic Garden Submersible Pump
This plastic garden submersible pump is designed for both clean and dirty water applications.
It comes standard with a 10-meter cable and plug.
Product Overview
Versatile Garden Submersible Pumps
The DFS-P/PD series offers a robust solution for water management, designed to handle both clean and dirty water applications effectively.
These plastic garden submersible pumps are built for reliability, featuring a 10-meter cable and plug as standard equipment. With configurations
suitable for various power needs and particle handling requirements, they provide a flexible solution for residential and light commercial garden
maintenance.
Certifications
Compliance & Standards
CE • RoHS • AGS
Operating Conditions
Max Particle Size
5 mm
Clean Water
30 mm
Dirty Water
Max Fluid Temperature 35 °C
Max Ambient Temperature 40 °C
Technical Specifications
Model Performance Data
Model Power (W) Max Head (m) Max Flow (L/min) Weight (kg)
DFS-P250 250 5 90 4.5
DFS-P400 400 6 140 4.7
DFS-P500 500 7.5 150 5.5
DFS-P750 750 8 200 6
DFS-PD400 400 6 110 5
DFS-PD550 550 7 140 6
DFS-PD750 750 8 170 6.5
Standard Equipment
Cable Length 10 meters with plug
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong